CHALLENGE JEUNE FEMININE 2009

Nom
FILISETTI
LOBRY

BRIMANS

BRIMANS
LOBRY

JOSQUIN
BRIMANS
TRIKI

Prénom
Léa
Elsa

Perrine

Florence
Pauline

Florence
Clémence
Djamila

Cat.
EAF
EAF

POF

BEF
BEF

MIF
MIF
MIF

HORDAIN
00:07:19
00:07:33

00:04:57

00:11:19
00:13:54

00:10:47
00:12:12
00:12:04

LSA
00:04:22
00:04:20

00:06:42

00:09:01
00:10:59

00:09:16
00:09:55
00:10:46

BOUCHAIN
00:04:27
00:04:24

00:03:26

00:10:01
00:11:33

00:10:06
00:11:14
00:11:25

TOTAL
00:16:08
00:16:17

00:15:05

00:30:21
00:36:26

00:30:09
00:33:21
00:34:15




